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1
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42

Uu.s.

. AMATEUR
Bryce Oliver AM
Julian Salinas AM
Dawson Peterson Y
Ryan Powers AM
Landin Jordan Y
Connor Rogus Y
Jos Weems Y
Daniel Springer Y
Connor Breaman AM
Jacob Bockstie Y
Micah Voorhis Y
Derrick Lewandowski Y
Keegan Alexander Y
Luke Switalski Y
Garrett Andrus Y
Joshua Sachs Y
Perry Crowell AM
Anthony Hornick Y
Bruno Brandao Y
Landon Connell Y
Dylan Jablonski Y
Nicholas Kidd Y
Robert Gotterbarn AM
Josh Hammons Y
Owen Williams Y
Leoj Chin AM
David Cole AM
Connor Pula AM
Traeten Henrichsmeyer Y
Harley Shene AM
Noah Samuels AM
Braden Mallasch AM
Lucas Hersrud Y
Kai Yamada AM
Nathan Thesier Y
Rick Justice AM
Kaven Massey AM
Braxton Dedmon Y
Ernesto Reynoso Y
Daniel Chin AM
Matthew Mesecher AM
Brandon Rother Y

AM = Amateur, Y = Youth

U. S. Amateur Championships
Overall Standings

Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Long Branch, NJ
Stewartville, MN
Omaha, NE
Sycamore, IL
Macomb, MI
Chicago, IL
Silver Creek, WA
Greer, SC

Cedar Rapids, IA
Cherry Hill, NJ
Blue Grass, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Oak Forest, IL
Austin, TX
Northbrook, IL
St. Clair Shores, MI
Davidson, NC
Orlando, FL
Greenbrier, AR
Canton, MI
Kaneohe, HI
Garden City So, NY
Topeka, KS
Tipton, MI
Montclair, CA
Deerfield, IL
Evergreen Park, IL
Two Rivers, WI
Las Vegas, NV
Canton, MI
Waupaca, WI
Glendon, MN
Kaneohe, HI
Cedar Rapids, IA
Shawnee, OK
Mission Viejo, CA
Smyrna, TN
Folsom, CA

Daly City, CA
Winter Haven, FL
San Diego, CA

Bold = 2026 Jr. Team USA

Day 1
Pos - Pins

7
8
2
32
9
58
75
31
25
44
36
108
23
75
24
40
79
3
144
75
10
45
41
53
26
55
4
15
41
53
102
64
135
99
65
46
21
29
17
32
103
66

1426
1411
1477
1336
1409
1299
1279
1337
1352
1313
1332
1226
1355
1279
1354
1321
1275
1443
1170
1279
1404
1311
1316
1304
1347
1303
1437
1383
1316
1304
1232
1295
1184
1237
1294
1309
1365
1340
1382
1336
1231
1293

Day 2
Pos - Pins

10
16
17
3
36
43
21
5
19
6
10
30
41
14
74
18
34
107
23
26
26
15
43
84
75
50
91
113
129
72
38
109
77
38
81
56
92
94
101
162
81
24

1391
1372
1363
1420
1312
1301
1349
1412
1351
1406
1391
1324
1303
1376
1255
1356
1315
1215
1341
1334
1334
1373
1301
1244
1253
1290
1238
1203
1163
1257
1306
1211
1250
1306
1246
1273
1235
1232
1220
1108
1246
1338

Red = Not Age Eligible Team USA

Day 3
Pos - Pins

26
5
31
53
12
18
33
74
85
27
94
65
25
1
43
22
61
83
84
72
77
101
77
67
17
15

101
60
45
87
35
57

147
61
34

104
49
55

132
71

1297
1355
1272
1237
1324
1315
1265
1194
1184
1295
1169
1219
1299
1413
1249
1305
1223
1187
1186
1201
1190
1162
1190
1213
1318
1323
1356
1162
1225
1246
1182
1257
1235
1089
1223
1262
1159
1241
1236
1353
1116
1204

Day 4
Pos - Pins

8
28
36
21
36
43
26
51
33
3
41
4
64
68
91
114
81
32
5
79
119
44
62
18
108
156
126
18
13
123
17
88
10
24
38
70
125
143
106
53
42
140

1415
1344
1329
1356
1329
1312
1345
1296
1333
1455
1316
1452
1277
1274
1237
1195
1261
1335
1447
1262
1188
1311
1278
1360
1211
1113
1178
1360
1387
1183
1366
1250
1403
1347
1327
1269
1180
1137
1212
1295
1314
1147

Day 5
Pos - Pins

6
9
8
28
68
7
18
25
29
111
22
2
74
69
12
61
5
40
10
14
40
67
50
53
64
18
87
70
83
35
84
33
62
34
99
138

31

73

108

70

1266
1261
1262
1200
1136
1265
1222
1212
1197
1084
1215
1296
1128
1134
1250
1143
1270
1180
1253
1237
1180
1139
1160
1154
1140
1222
1116
1133
1121
1184
1120
1191
1141
1188
1097
1046
1283
1194
1131
1087
1279
1133

Total
Pos - Pins

57
66
94

137

161

169

173

186

191

191

203

209

227

227

244

255

260

265

266

266

272

272

273

275

290

294

312

317

326

328

328

329

341

342

344

344

345

346

352

361

362

371

6795
6743
6703
6549
6510
6492
6460
6451
6417
6553
6423
6517
6362
6476
6345
6320
6344
6360
6397
6313
6296
6296
6245
6275
6269
6251
6325
6241
6212
6174
6206
6204
6213
6167
6187
6159
6222
6144
6181
6179
6186
6115
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84

Uu.s.

. AMATEUR
Gabe Castro Y
Hayden Hale AM
Braden McDonough Y
Ezra Bentkowski Y
Jack Konrad AM
Mike Anderson AM
Brenden Staton Y
Josh Kennedy AM
Quinn Tillman Y
Andru Blaney Y
Brek Strobel Y
Dylan Mishak AM
Jake Lau Y
Daniel Hong AM
Kaeden White Y
Kaden Kuusela AM
Hayden Fowler Y
Kai Strothers Y
Braden Longenecker Y
Harper Burnett Y
Connor Fleming AM
Matteo Quintero Y
Joseph Justinger AM
Silas Moats Y
Caleb Klotz Y
David Gilliam Y
Braiden Meyers Y
Daryus Alo Y
Nicholas Sachs Y
Carson Kohler AM
Mats Tuneberg Y
Zackery Carter AM
Jonathan Bernotas Y
Robert Ward AM
Carter Wescott Y
K C Campbell Y
Thomas Gunter AM
Christian Liquori Y
Drake Wait Y
Charlie Hunter Y
Logan Beasley Y
Nick Suemnick Y

AM = Amateur, Y = Youth

U. S. Amateur Championships
Overall Standings

Orland Park, IL
Pinckney, MI
Coppell, TX

Aiea, HI
Chatham, NJ
Olathe, KS
Kettering, OH
Blaine, MN
Clermont, FL
Cedar Rapids, IA
Billings, MT
North Ridgeville, OH
Albertson, NY
Fullerton, CA
Fremont, NE
Grand Island, NE
Indianapolis, IN
Irvington, NJ
Wichita, KS
Jackson, MO

Fort Worth, TX
Smyrna, TN
Painesville, OH
St.Louis, MO
Melbourne Beach, FL
Upper Marlboro, MD
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Las Vegas, NV
Northbrook, IL
Charlotte, MI
Rockford, IL

Des Plaines, IL
Pittsburgh, PA
Pensacola, FL
Green Bay, WI
Newark, NJ
Baltimore, MD
Merritt Island, FL
Stillwater, MN

St Charles, MO
Florence, SC

Flat Rock, MI

Bold = 2026 Jr. Team USA

Day 1
Pos - Pins

34
55
90
30
143
118
57
46
170
121
100
85
95
119
86
19
70
88
110
121
62
68
27
60
14
113
95
15
141
160
81
83
43
150
97
124
119
28
34
165
116
72

1334
1303
1253
1339
1171
1207
1301
1309
1100
1204
1236
1260
1242
1206
1259
1378
1285
1255
1222
1204
1296
1288
1344
1298
1394
1219
1242
1383
1175
1129
1271
1265
1315
1150
1240
1194
1206
1343
1334
1119
1212
1282

Day 2
Pos - Pins

113
105
73
100
8
29
124
99
49
105
67
62
65
88
101
130
173
20
37
108
151
125
146
70
111
31
112
168
53
62
148
165
131
51
140
2
127
137
164
77
135
56

1203
1217
1256
1221
1398
1331
1179
1224
1292
1217
1265
1267
1266
1240
1220
1161
1065
1350
1308
1213
1123
1173
1131
1260
1205
1321
1204
1078
1277
1267
1129
1094
1160
1285
1138
1433
1168
1150
1097
1250
1153
1273

Red = Not Age Eligible Team USA

Day 3
Pos - Pins

99
75
68
79
106
10
66
30
10
51
8
134
48
104
82
63
43
159
94
128
123
79
38
69
49
137
90
79
87
125
12
117
144
92
18
130
111
86
98
140

108

1165
1193
1209
1189
1158
1334
1218
1274
1334
1240
1342
1115
1242
1159
1188
1222
1249
1059
1169
1124
1136
1189
1252
1207
1241
1109
1180
1189
1182
1133
1324
1145
1097
1171
1315
1117
1154
1183
1166
1103
1401
1157

Day 4
Pos - Pins

74
21
85

122
51
61
83

135

133
74

117
93

124
16
49
92
66
39
54
31
60
62

119
98

173
35
46
26
57
49

113
18
71

131
71
86
83

130
93
48

150

112

1264
1356
1256
1185
1296
1279
1257
1153
1156
1264
1191
1232
1181
1375
1302
1236
1276
1317
1293
1337
1280
1278
1188
1227

984
1332
1305
1345
1289
1302
1196
1360
1268
1159
1268
1254
1257
1160
1232
1303
1130
1198

Day 5
Pos - Pins

53
123
64
51
79
173
64
88
39
52
111
30
78
89
100
118
72
120
132
45
42
105
111
145
97
131
111
166
117
60
102
77
79
47
151
136
42
108
100
62
91
148

1154
1069
1140
1159
1123

929
1140
1113
1182
1155
1084
1196
1124
1109
1096
1079
1132
1075
1053
1177
1178
1090
1084
1036
1098
1056
1084

980
1081
1146
1092
1126
1123
1174
1022
1048
1178
1087
1096
1141
1107
1029

Total
Pos - Pins

373
379
380
382
387
391
394
398
401
403
403
404
410
416
418
422
424
426
427
433
438
439
441
442
444
447
454
454
455
456
456
460
468
471
477
478
482
489
489
492
494
496

6120
6138
6114
6093
6146
6080
6095
6073
6064
6080
6118
6070
6055
6089
6065
6076
6007
6056
6045
6055
6013
6018
5999
6028
5922
6037
6015
5975
6004
5977
6012
5990
5963
5939
5983
6046
5963
5923
5925
5916
6003
5939
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
121
123
124
125
126

Uu.s.

. AMATEUR
Jonathan Keenan AM
Elliott Gordon Y
Gavin Courtney Y
Dakota France Y
Anthony Swanson Y
Noah Akiona AM
Curtis Swezey Y
Mel Sim Y
Geoffrey Williams Y
Connor Ecker Y
Keaten Bieri Y
Benjamin Medina Y
Joseph Merz Y
Maxwell Benware Y
Teague Green Y
Quinton Cayko Y
Asante Barquet AM
Carson Reid Y
Alex Thompson Y
Devin Titus Y
Sean Buck Y
Jayden Briggs AM
William Smith Y
Kaz Yamada Y
Brandon Brown AM
Shin Sangalang Y
Joshua Prowse AM
Deglan Mitchell Y
Trent Mitchell AM
Joseph Dominguez Y
Ryland Prokopec Y
Purley Williams AM
Logan Moore Y
Caleb Laurinas Y
Jay McCorkle AM
Jack Pearson Y
Andrew Lynnes Y
Ethan Caruso Y
Jonah Fisher Y
Ethan Bell AM
Hunter Moffitt Y
Zachary Wentzel Y

AM = Amateur, Y = Youth

Rochester, NY
Columbus, OH
Lyon Station, PA
Princeton, MN
Evanston, IL
Waimanalo, HI
Franklin, OH
Queens Village, NY
Ames, IA
Jupiter, FL
Fruitland, IA
North Prairie, WI
Davison, MI
Keeseville, NY
Cleveland, OH
Great Falls, MT
Upper Marlboro, MD
Solon, IA
Lebanon, IL
Cedar Rapids, IA
Plantsville, CT
Tucson, AZ
Smyrna, TN
Kaneohe, HI
Ham Lake, MN
Dublin, CA
Marion, IA
Zebulon, NC
Chicago, IL
Manalapan, NJ
Columbus, NE
Dolton, IL

South Beloit, IL
St. John, IN
Lewis Center, OH
Fremont, NE
Lake Havasu City, AZ
Channahon, IL
St Louis, MO
Belmont, NC
Roswell, GA
Elizabethtown, PA

Bold = 2026 Jr. Team USA

Overall Standings

Amateur Championships

Day 1
Pos - Pins

147
101
94

145
124
131
141
110
108
168
72

151
138
136
153
162
128
106
126
81

88

152
157
49

154
167
174
154
157
98

106
93

164
173
137
139
61

84

105
131
166
146

1163
1233
1246
1168
1194
1187
1175
1222
1226
1103
1282
1148
1179
1181
1139
1127
1190
1229
1192
1271
1255
1140
1133
1307
1136
1106
1039
1136
1133
1238
1229
1252
1125
1044
1180
1178
1297
1261
1230
1187
1111
1166

Day 2
Pos - Pins

45
62
88
41
80
120
48
56
136

83
122
12
55
104
71
60
170
167
153
157
158
95
131
118
116
46
141
59
84
31
160
96
97
69
175
160
169
153
149
86
139

1297
1267
1240
1303
1248
1188
1294
1273
1152
1440
1245
1185
1388
1275
1219
1259
1269
1074
1086
1122
1115
1114
1230
1160
1189
1191
1296
1136
1271
1244
1321
1109
1227
1225
1261
1012
1109
1077
1122
1127
1242
1146

Red = Not Age Eligible Team USA

Day 3
Pos - Pins

106
142
161
118
156
92
40
129
165
167
120
70
121
139
110
32
126
55
38
119
101
23
168
149
160
108
114
145
157
149
154
134
169
152
151
100
115
124
148
112
112
96

1158
1102
1057
1144
1070
1171
1251
1121
1034
1018
1139
1205
1138
1107
1156
1266
1128
1236
1252
1142
1162
1300
1012
1086
1058
1157
1150
1092
1065
1086
1072
1115

999
1084
1085
1163
1149
1135
1088
1151
1151
1167

Day 4
Pos - Pins

77
99
67
103
96
79
167
105

33
170
45
158
103
118
160
159
131
73
74
150
93
89
137
136
119
109
134
128
152
172
116
148
64
127
157
144
155
147
99
128
153

1263
1224
1275
1214
1229
1262
1064
1213
1442
1333
1042
1308
1102
1214
1190
1094
1096
1159
1265
1264
1130
1232
1249
1150
1152
1188
1208
1154
1162
1129
1011
1192
1132
1277
1165
1112
1136
1119
1134
1224
1162
1128

Day 5
Pos - Pins

122
95
92
96
48
102
134
132
121
171
104
163
124
125
74
135
90
111
170
150
82
156
84
130
37
97
165
35
116
137
158
119
46
140
142
59
157
105
86
162
166
127

1072
1103
1106
1101
1165
1092
1052
1053
1074

958
1091

985
1068
1064
1128
1049
1108
1084

976
1024
1122
1013
1120
1059
1183
1098

983
1184
1083
1047
1003
1077
1175
1044
1039
1148
1011
1090
1118

987

980
1061

Total
Pos - Pins

497
499
502
503
504
524
530
532
537
540
549
551
553
558
559
560
563
573
574
577
578
582
593
596
605
607
608
609
617
620
621
622
623
626
626
630
637
637
639
653
658
661

5953
5929
5924
5930
5906
5900
5836
5882
5928
5852
5799
5831
5875
5841
5832
5795
5791
5782
5771
5823
5784
5799
5744
5762
5718
5740
5676
5702
5714
5744
5636
5745
5658
5674
5730
5613
5702
5682
5692
5676
5646
5668
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U. S. Amateur Championships

A
ii'— gﬂ:‘lTEUR Overall Standings
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Total
Pos - Pins | Pos - Pins | Pos - Pins | Pos - Pins | Pos - Pins | Pos - Pins

127 Macallan Gagne Y Lebanon, IL 90 1253|149 1127 (121 1138|137 1150|168 978 | 665 5646
127 Samuel Strange Y Tacoma, WA 148 1161|138 1148|137 1109|115 1194|127 1061 | 665 5673
129 Aaron Lenz AM  Waterford, MI 87 1258|118 1189 (175 874|163 1089 (126 1063 | 669 5473
130 Christian Bauer AM  Roscoe, IL 126 1192|110 1206|153 1079|145 1135|161 999 | 695 5611
131 Caden Bahl Y Fremont, NE 168 1103 (101 1220|116 1147|165 1079|149 1026 | 699 5575
132 Joshua Hickman Y S Chesterfield, VA 162 1127|134 1155|164 1047 |90 1246|151 1022 | 701 5597
133 Chase Wensel Y North Canton, OH 114 1214|133 1159 (158 1064 (162 1090 (159 1002 | 726 5529
134 James Drehoble Y Oviedo, FL 131 1187 (144 1132|142 1102|171 1018|140 1044 | 728 5483
135 Michael Saxton Y Fremont, NE 171 1098 (117 1190|145 1092 (141 1146 (164 984 | 738 5510
136 Aarin Shepard Y Highland, CA 154 1136|171 1070|132 1116 (139 1149 (153 1020 | 749 5491
136 Nolan Coyne AM  Imperial, CA 123 1200 (155 1119|172 981 (145 1135|154 1017 | 749 5452
138 Connor Mooney AM  South Beloit, IL 140 1177|174 1036|130 1117|164 1083|147 1031 | 755 5444
138 Sean Daniels AM  Hillsboro, OR 172 1092 (147 1130|140 1103 (154 1120|142 1039 | 755 5484
140 Hayden Fernandez Y Henderson, NV 134 1186|144 1132|173 964|142 1138|174 894 | 767 5314
141 Raymond Stead AM  Commerce City, CO 149 1160|159 1110 (171 982 (166 1066 (127 1061 | 772 5379
142 Jurelle Day AM  Las Vegas, NV 130 1189|155 1119 (170 992 (149 1131(169 977 | 773 5408
143 Eddie Strange Y Tacoma, WA 159 1132 (171 1070|166 1027 (168 1050|172 931 | 836 5210
144 Cameron Carlo Y Lake Havasu City, AZ 175 1033|163 1101|174 920|174 938|160 1001 | 846 4993

AM = Amateur, Y = Youth Bold = 2026 Jr. Team USA Page 4 of 4

Red = Not Age Eligible Team USA







